M/60281/IE to M/60284/IE
M/60284/TE
● Suitable for torques from 0,15 to 16,27 Nm
● Angle of rotation infinitely adjustable between
30° to 270°
● Modern compact design
MINI Rotary Vane Actuators
Double Acting
0,35 to 9,31 Nm
Torque at 6 bar
Ordering Information
To order a Rotary Vane Actuator with torque up
to 0,9 Nm at 6 bar and a 180° rotation quote:
M/60282/IE
To order a Rotary Vane Actuator with torque up
to 9 Nm at 6 bar and a 270° rotation quote:
M/60284/TE
To order mounting brackets refer to appropriate
actuator mounting table.
End position detection available on request
Technical Data
Medium:
Compressed air, filtered, lubricated and non-lubricated
Operation:
Double acting rotary vane with buffer cushioning
and adjustable rotation angles
.../IE single vane
.../TE double vane
Operating Pressure:
3 to 7 bar M/60281/IE
2 to 7 bar M/60282/IE
2 to 10 bar M/60283/IE, M/60284/IE, M/60284/TE
Operating Temperature:
+5°C to +60°C
Air Connection:
M 5 M/60281/IE, M/60282/IE
G1/8 M/60283/IE, M/60284/IE, M/60284/TE
Rotation Angle:
180° (30 to 180° adjustable) M/60281/IE, M/60282/IE,
M/60283/IE
270° (30 to 270° adjustable) M/60284/IE
90° (30 to 90° adjustable) M/60284/TE
Rotation Angle Tolerance (fine adjustment):
-9° to +3° range and maximum angle setting
±3° rotation reference point
Other Features: